ChevronTexaco

15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705
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H.T. Mattern C #17 F- l%‘( c&;o/ﬁ) 4 'Q%O/") g

Lea County, New Mexico 30 ~ HDAS- 3L
405 4.05 1172 2.63 10.63 10.63
866 461 3 5.25 24.20 34.83
1076 2.10 3/4 1.31 2.76 37.59
1264 1.88 11/4 2.19 4.11 41.70
1327 0.63 12 0.88 0.55 4225
1453 1.26 12 0.88 1.10 43.36
2459 10.06 3 5.25 52.82 96.17
2491 0.32 51/4 9.19 2.94 99.11
2617 1.26 11/4 2.19 2.76 101.87
2733 1.16 1 1.75 2.03 103.90
2968 2.35 1172 2.63 6.17 110.07
3236 2.68 12 0.88 2.35 112.41
3466 2.30 172 0.88 2.01 114.42
3708 242 1 1.75 4.24 118.66
3938 2.30 12 0.88 _ ' T 201 120.67

4355 4.17 1172 2.63: ‘l 10.95 131.62

&

Michael Roghair - Gen anager

O The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l Q‘H’ day of
: 22005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

F*“‘"«b TAMME HUGGINS Notary Public
v iﬁ?g 1Y COMMISSION EXPIRES
% T May 21, 2006
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